
OPEN FACED HOT SANDWICHES
ALL HOT SANDWICHES COME WITH A CHOICE OF POTATO & VEGETABLES

H O T  C H I C K E N  S A N D W I C H

H O T   H A M B U R G E R   S A N D W I C H

H O T   T U R K E Y   S A N D W I C H

H O T   B E E F   S A N D W I C H

H O T   P O R K   S A N D W I C H

CHEW CHEW’S FAVORITES
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI DINNER
SERVED WITH RICE, GREEK SALAD & POTATO WEDGES

PORK SOUVLAKI DINNER
SERVED WITH RICE, GREEK SALAD & POTATO WEDGES

SOUVLAKI DINNER COMBO
CHICKEN & PORK SKEWERS SERVED WITH RICE, GREEK SALAD 
& POTATO WEDGES

HALIBUT FISH  & CHIPS

11.99

11.99

11.99

11.99

10.99

DINNER SELECTIONS
ALL DINNERS COME WITH A SOUP OR HOUSE SALAD, CHOICE OF POTATO & VEGETABLES

CHOPPED STEAK

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST DINNER 

ROAST BEEF DINNER

LIVER & ONIONS

8 OZ NEW YORK STEAK
TOPPED WITH SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS

12.99

16.99

11.99

13.99

13.99

ALL ABOARD THE GRAVY TRAIN
ALL POUTINES MADE WITH FRESH CUT FRIES

CHEW  CHEW’S  CLASSIC
FRESH CUT FRIES, MOZZARELLA & GRAVY

GRADENA
GREEN PEPPERS, ONIONS, MUSHROOMS, 
TOMATOES, MOZZARELLA & GRAVY

MACEDONIAN
FETA CHEESE, HOT PEPPERS, OLIVES & GRAVY

GREEK
FETA CHEESE, ONIONS, TOMATO, GREEN PEPPERS, 
OLIVES & GRAVY

TEX MEX
PEAMEAL & STRIP BACON, MOZZARELLA,
CHEDDAR & GRAVY

THANKSGIVING
ROAST TURKEY, MOZZARELLA, GRAVY & 
CRANBERRY SAUCE

PANKO-CRUSTED CHICKEN FINGERS
SERVED WITH FRESH CUT FRIES

CHICKEN OR VEAL PARMESAN
SERVED OVER SPAGHETTI

ROASTED PULLED PORK
SERVED WITH FRESH CUT FRIES & COLE SLAW

MEAT  LOVERS
PEAMEAL & STRIP BACON, SAUSAGE, 
HAM, MOZZARELLA & GRAVY

CAJUN  CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN, CAJUN SPICE, 
MOZZARELLA & GRAVY

BENEDICT
3 EGGS OVER EASY, PEAMEAL & STRIP 
BACON TOPPED WITH HOLLANDAISE

PHILLY  BEEF 
ROAST BEEF, MUSHROOMS, GREEN 
PEPPERS, ONIONS MOZZARELLA & GRAVY

OINK OINK WIE WIE WIE
ROASTED PULLED PORK IN BBQ SAUCE, 
SAUTÉED ONIONS MOZZARELLA & GRAVY

13.99

12.99

13.49

13.99

9.99

11.99

9.99

SM 4.99
LG 5.99

SM 5.99
LG 7.99

SM 5.99
LG 7.99

SM 5.99
LG 7.99

SM 6.99
LG 8.99

SM 7.99
LG 9.99

SM 8.99
LG 10.99

SM 8.99
LG 9.99

SM 8.99
LG 10.99

SM 8.99
LG 10.99

SM 7.99
LG 9.99


