## OPEN FACED HOT SANDWICHES ALL HOT SANDWICHES COME WITH A CHOICE OF POTATO & VEGETABLES

HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH	11.99	HOT BEEF SANDWICH	11.99
HOT HAMBURGER SANDWICH	11.99	HOT PORK SANDWICH	10.99
HOT TURKEY SANDWICH	11.99		

**DINNER SELECTIONS**ALL DINNERS COME WITH A SOUP OR HOUSE SALAD, CHOICE OF POTATO & VEGETABLES

CHOPPED STEAK	11.99	LIVER & ONIONS	12.99
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST DINNER	13.99	8 OZ NEW YORK STEAK	16.99
ROAST BEEF DINNER	13.99	TOPPED WITH SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS	

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI DINNER SERVED WITH RICE, GREEK SALAD & POTATO WEDGES	13.99	PANKO-CRUSTED CHICKEN FINGERS SERVED WITH FRESH CUT FRIES	9.99
PORK SOUVLAKI DINNER SERVED WITH RICE, GREEK SALAD & POTATO WEDGES	12.99	CHICKEN OR VEAL PARMESAN SERVED OVER SPAGHETTI	11.99
SOUVLAKI DINNER COMBO CHICKEN & PORK SKEWERS SERVED WITH RICE, GREEK SALAD & POTATO WEDGES	13.49	ROASTED PULLED PORK SERVED WITH FRESH CUT FRIES & COLE SLAW	9.99
HALIBUT FISH & CHIPS	13.99		

## **ALL ABOARD THE GRAVY TRAIN**

**ALL POUTINES MADE WITH FRESH CUT FRIES** 

**CRANBERRY SAUCE** 

CHEW CHEW'S CLASSIC FRESH CUT FRIES, MOZZARELLA & GRAVY	SM 4.99 LG 5.99	<b>MEAT LOVERS</b> PEAMEAL & STRIP BACON, SAUSAGE, HAM, MOZZARELLA & GRAVY	SM 8.99 LG 10.99
GRADENA GREEN PEPPERS, ONIONS, MUSHROOMS, TOMATOES, MOZZARELLA & GRAVY	SM 5.99 LG 7.99	CAJUN CHICKEN  GRILLED CHICKEN, CAJUN SPICE,  MOZZARELLA & GRAVY	SM 8.99 LG 9.99
MACEDONIAN	SM 5.99	WOLL WELL CON CV	
FETA CHEESE, HOT PEPPERS, OLIVES & GRAVY	LG 7.99	BENEDICT	SM 8.99
<b>GREEK</b> FETA CHEESE, ONIONS, TOMATO, GREEN PEPPERS,	SM 5.99 LG 7.99	3 EGGS OVER EASY, PEAMEAL & STRIP BACON TOPPED WITH HOLLANDAISE	LG 10.99
OLIVES & GRAVY		PHILLY BEEF	SM 8.99
TEX MEX PEAMEAL & STRIP BACON, MOZZARELLA,	SM 6.99 LG 8.99	ROAST BEEF, MUSHROOMS, GREEN PEPPERS, ONIONS MOZZARELLA & GRAVY	LG 10.99
CHEDDAR & GRAVY		OINK OINK WIE WIE WIE	SM 7.99
THANKSGIVING ROAST TURKEY, MOZZARELLA, GRAVY &	SM 7.99 LG 9.99	ROASTED PULLED PORK IN BBQ SAUCE, SAUTÉED ONIONS MOZZARELLA & GRAVY	LG 9.99